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Pooly & Haaly

Max. Boring Diameter
Max. Boring Depth
Spindle Speed Range
Spindle Feed Range
Spindle Travel

Catalogo JPG TOOLS Maquinaria Industrial /‘

Vertical Fine Boring Machine T7220B

Distance from Spindle Axis to Carriage Vertical plane

Table Longitudinal Travel
Table cross Travel

Machining accuracy

Overall Dimensions (LXWxH)
N.W/G.W.

Packing Dimensions (LXWxH)

Dimension accuracy
Roundness
Cylindricity

Surface roughness

®200mm

500mm
53-840rev/min
0.05-0.20mm/rev
710mm

315mm

90mm

100mm

177

0.005

0.01/300

Ral.6
1588x2210x2340mm
3300x3800kg
1830x1730x2620mm



